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NEDA~ - Music/Folklore \ 

3/4 11 video, 1987-88. N.N.B.Y., colour, . sound, 24 min. 8 sec. 

This video contains four short N EDAA documentaries: 

Native Musicians - A profile of traditional and contemporary Yukon 
native musicians, their songs and stories. Featuring Daniel Tlen, 
Nedra McKay, Wilson Silverfox and Jimmy Roberts. 

Daniel Tlen and Earl Darbyshire Daniel Tlen performs a 
traditional Southern Tutchone song with Earl Darbyshire recorded 
in the CHON-FM studio. 

Native Folklore Show - Each year one of the highlights of 
Rendezvous is the Native F:o.lklore Show. This feature presents 
highlights of the concerts and interviews with some special 
performers. 

Old Crow Fiddlers - A short feature on three Old Crow musicians, 
Allen Benjamin, Douglas Charlie and Timothy Charlie, and their 
popularity at the Athapaskan Old Time Fiddle Festival in 
Fairbanks, Alaska. 

Archives has one 3/411 master designated for storage and one 1/2 11 

VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available 
at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Folklore - Yukon Territory; Indians of North 
America - Yukon Territory - Music; Indians of 
North America - Yukon Territory - Songs and 
music; Music - Old c,~ow; Tlen, Daniel 

Video ,_Number: V-143 
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Catalogue Number: V-143 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program Title: NEDAA - 11 Native Music/Folklore 11 

Time/ Footage 

0.00 

0.30 

1.45 

3.12 

4.21 

5.32 

5.44 

5.57 

6.41 

0.00 

2.32 

0. 00 . 

0.44 

Description 

Native Musicians 

Introduction 

Daniel Tlen at Expo '86, speaking, 
performing with Bob Charlie 

Daniel Tlen discusses composing 
a song, plays the song 

Nedra McKay performing 

Wilson Silverfox performing 

Daniel Tlen discusses song subjects 

Jimmy Roberts performing at 
Expo '86 

Daniel Tlen discusses singing 
traditional native songs to 
guitar, records a traditional 
song 

End 

Daniel Tlen 

Daniel Tlen recording a traditional 
native song with Earl Darbyshire 

End 

Native Folklore 

Bob Charlie and Joanne Henry 
introducing the Native Folklore 
Show 

Annie Ned saying the opening prayer 

Format (Colour I 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

Colour Sound 

Colour Sound 

Colour Sound 
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Program Title: NEDAA - "Native Music/Folklore" 

Time/ Footage 

2.08 

3. 51 

4.27 

5.57 

7.31 

7.54 

8.33 

9.02 

9.29 

11 . OS 

13.37 

0.00 

0.48 

1.41 

2.35 

3.04 

5.03 

Description 

Native Folklore continued 

William Greenland and Wilbert Kendi 
performing 

Annie Ned Dancers on stage 

Buddy Red Bow 

Interview with children from the 
Annie Ned Dancers 

Audrey Mclaughlin (M.P.) discusses 
the show 

Old Crow Dancers and Charlie Peter 
Charlie on stage 

Ecka Janus and Lewis Beck perform 

Alex Ackewenzie 

Old Crow Dancers on stage 

Marlon Bowie performing 

End 

Old Crow Fiddlers 

Fiddlers Allen Benjamin and 
Douglas & Timothy Charlie performing 

Mabel Generous, festival organizer 

Allen Benjamin discusses how he 
learned to play 

Alfred Grant, Tanana fiddler 

Allen Benjamin discusses his technique 

End 

Format (Colour I 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

Colour Sound 

Colour Sound 




