NEDAA - Music/Folklore

3/4" video, 1987-88. N.N.B.Y., colour, sound, 24 min. 8 sec.

This video contains four short NEDAA documentaries:

Native Musicians - A profile of traditional and contemporary Yukon native musicians, their songs and stories. Featuring Daniel Tlen, Nedra McKay, Wilson Silverfox and Jimmy Roberts.

Daniel Tlen and Earl Darbyshire - Daniel Tlen performs a traditional Southern Tutchone song with Earl Darbyshire recorded in the CHON-FM studio.

Native Folklore Show - Each year one of the highlights of Rendezvous is the Native Folklore Show. This feature presents highlights of the concerts and interviews with some special performers.

Old Crow Fiddlers - A short feature on three Old Crow musicians, Allen Benjamin, Douglas Charlie and Timothy Charlie, and their popularity at the Athapaskan Old Time Fiddle Festival in Fairbanks, Alaska.

Archives has one 3/4" master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Folklore - Yukon Territory; Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Music; Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Songs and music; Music - Old Crow; Tlen, Daniel

Video Number: V-143

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program Title: NEDAA - "Native Music/Folklore"

.

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
	Native Musicians	Colour Sound
0.00	Introduction	
0.30	Daniel Tlen at Expo '86, speaking, performing with Bob Charlie	
1.45	Daniel Tlen discusses composing a song, plays the song	
3.12	Nedra McKay performing	
4.21	Wilson Silverfox performing	
5.32	Daniel Tlen discusses song subjects	
5.44	Jimmy Roberts performing at Expo '86	
5.57	Daniel Tlen discusses singing traditional native songs to guitar, records a traditional song	
6.41	End	
	Daniel Tlen	Colour Sound
0.00	Daniel Tlen recording a traditional native song with Earl Darbyshire	
2.32	End	
	Native Folklore	Colour Sound
0.00	Bob Charlie and Joanne Henry introducing the Native Folklore Show	
0.44	Annie Ned saying the opening prayer	
		44

. /2

.

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program Title: NEDAA - "Native Music/Folklore"

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
	Native Folklore continued	Colour Sound
2.08	William Greenland and Wilbert Kendi performing	
3.51	Annie Ned Dancers on stage	
4.27	Buddy Red Bow	
5.57	Interview with children from the Annie Ned Dancers	
7.31	Audrey McLaughlin (M.P.) discusses the show	
7.54	Old Crow Dancers and Charlie Peter Charlie on stage	
8.33	Ecka Janus and Lewis Beck perform	
9.02	Alex Ackewenzie	
9.29	Old Crow Dancers on stage	
11.05	Marlon Bowie performing	
13.37	End	
	Old Crow Fiddlers	Colour Sound
0.00	Fiddlers Allen Benjamin and Douglas & Timothy Charlie performing	
0.48	Mabel Generous, festival organizer	
1.41	Allen Benjamin discusses how he learned to play	
2.35	Alfred Grant, Tanana fiddler	
3.04	Allen Benjamin discusses his technique	
5.03	End	